部　品
Component
滑り軸受け
Sleeve bearibng
ブラシレスDCファン
BRUSHLESS DC FANS F16EA
□16 mmで世界最薄、厚さ4 mmの超小型・軸流ファン新登場
■特　長　FEATURES

● Longer operating life by sealed bearing structre
● Light weight (Approx. 1.3 g)
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
F 1 6 E A  -   0 3  L L  C
シリーズ名　Series name 軸受け　Bearing
電源　Power supply
風量　Air flow
LL：0.012 m3/min
03：DC3.3 V
滑り軸受け　1個
1 sleeve bearing
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
電源　Power supply
DC3.3 V F16EA-03LLC
型式　Part number
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
ハウジング
Housing
LCP 樹脂
Made of modified (LCP) reinforces
SUS
Made of modified (SUS) reinforces
SUS
Made of modified (SUS) reinforces
カバー
Cover
インペラ
Impeller
材　質
Materials
軸受け
Bearing
■標準仕様　STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
■外形寸法図　OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Unit: mm)
■風量静圧特性　AIR FLOW PERFORMANCE CURVES
項目　Item F16EA-03LLC
DC3.3 V
3.2 ~ 3.5 V
0.02 A
6500 min-1
0.012 m3/min
4.7 Pa
3 dB (A)
–10 ~ +60 °C (35 ~ 85 %RH)
–20 ~ +70 °C (35 ~ 85 %RH)
Approx. 1.3 g
定格電圧